
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Registry Operator Monthly Report 
 

 

.biz 
 
 
 

April 2007 
 
 
 
 

Prepared: May 15, 2007 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NeuStar, Inc. 
46000 Center Oak Plaza 

Sterling, VA 20166 



 

 

 

  Monthly Report for April 2007 

Page 2 

 
As required by the ICANN/NeuStar Registry Agreements, this report provides an overview of 
NeuStar Registry activity through the end of the reporting month. The information is primarily 
presented in table and chart format with text explanations as deemed necessary. Information is 
provided in order as listed in Appendix 4 of the Registry Agreement.  
 
 
 
Table of Contents:  
 
 

1. Accredited Registrar Status ................................................................................................... 3 

2. SLA Performance.................................................................................................................... 3 

3. Top Level Domain Zone File Access Activity....................................................................... 4 

4. Major Software Releases........................................................................................................ 4 

5. Whois Service Activity............................................................................................................ 4 

6. Total Number of Transactions by Subcategory ................................................................... 5 

7. Daily Transaction Range........................................................................................................ 6 

 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 

  Monthly Report for April 2007 

Page 3 

 

1. Accredited Registrar Status 
 

Table 1 shows the number of ICANN accredited registrars, grouped into the following three 
status categories: 
 

Operational Registrars: Those who have authorized access into the system for processing 
domain name registrations. 
 

Registrars in Ramp-up: Those who have received a password to access the Registry 
operational test and evaluation (OT&E) environment. 
 

Registrars in the Pre-Ramp-up Period: Those who have been sent information regarding 
the Registry TLD, but have not yet entered the Ramp-up Period. 

 
Table 1: Accredited Registrar Status 

Status Number of Registrars
Operational Registrars 193 
Registrars in Ramp Up 4 
Registrars in Pre-Ramp Up 3 

 

 

 
2. SLA Performance  

 
Table 2: SLA Performance 
 SLR Requirement Actual 
 Service Availability – SRS 99.900% 100.000% 

 Service Availability – Nameservers 99.999% 100.000% 

 Service Availability- Whois 99.950% 100.000% 

 Planned Outage Duration  - SRS 8 hours 5 hours 8 minutes 

 Planned Outage Duration  - Nameservers None None 

 Planned Outage Duration  - Whois 8 hours 0 min 

 Extended Planned Outage Duration – SRS 18 hours 0 min 

 Extended Planned Outage Duration - Nameservers None None 

 Extended Planned Outage Duration - Whois 18 hours 0 min 

 Processing Time - Add, Modify, Delete of all objects 3000ms for 95% 99.773% 

 Processing Time – Query Domain 1500 ms for 95% 99.960% 

 Processing Time – Whois Query 1500 ms for 95% 100.000% 

 Processing Time  - Nameserver Resolution 1500 ms for 95% 100.000% 

 Update Frequency – Nameserver 15 minutes for 95% 99.933% 

 Update Frequency  - Whois 15 minutes for 95% 99.955% 



 

 

 

  Monthly Report for April 2007 

Page 4 

3. Top Level Domain Zone File Access Activity 
 

 
 New Passwords:  10 
 
 Total Passwords: 596 
 
 
 
4. Major Software Releases 
 
 None 
 
 
 
5. Whois Service Activity 

 

Table 3 shows the number of Whois queries from May 2006 to April 2007.  
 
 

Table 3: Whois Service Activity  

Month-Year Free Whois Queries 

May 2006 41,006,050 

Jun 2006 32,300,456 

Jul 2006 37,032,807 

Aug 2006 41,919,688 

Sep 2006 40,863,994 

Oct 2006 45,264,274 

Nov 2006 35,147,473 

Dec 2006 45,674,243 

Jan 2007 6,881,743 

Feb 2007 44,778,009 

Mar 2007 24,596,025 

Apr 2007 52,355,614 

 
 



 

 

 

  Monthly Report for April 2007 

Page 5 

6.  Total Number of Transactions by Subcategory 
 

Table 4 shows the monthly growth trend for each transaction in subcategories of the Write 
Domain, Write Server, and Write Contact categories described in Subsection 9 as follows: 

10.1. Add Domain 
10.2. Delete Domain (divided in deletions within the Add Grace Period, and those 

that are moved to the Redemption Grace Period). 
10.3. Modify Domain 
10.4. Check Domain 
10.5. Renew Domain 
10.6. Transfer Domain 
10.7.  Restore Domain 

 
Table 4:  Total Number of Transactions by Subcategory 
 

Transaction 
Subcategory Nov ’06 Dec ’06 Jan ’07 Feb ’07 Mar ’07 Apr ’07 

Check 11,945 14,453 21,504 19,049 23,947 20,298 

Create 232,020 206,739 240,889 267,329 313,935 306,209 

Delete 377 2,580 1,743 2,656 1,108 399 

Info 505,192 684,469 626,695 664,340 869,049 965,237 

Renew 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Transfer 0 0 0 0 1 0 

Contact 

Update 100,486 154,716 228,705 183,342 415,021 187,213 

Check 33,117,131 53,719,779 67,829,897 67,413,131 103,288,121 116,521,757 

Create 3,527,467 8,083,721 11,040,876 9,740,536 13,841,888 12,031,208 

Delete 39,625 54,340 74,056 102,587 88,716 68,043 

Info 4,342,117 7,220,899 6,949,204 11,074,024 17,912,825 28,943,699 

Renew 43,428 53,646 56,030 66,593 77,431 52,105 

Transfer 34,372 27,870 41,199 42,825 50,104 244,001 

Domain 

Update 1,054,408 1,095,335 1,216,955 1,143,573 1,395,586 1,091,594 

Check 357,034 338,474 401,745 359,711 362,822 468,687 

Create 15,155 19,575 21,250 19,611 20,973 22,250 

Delete 1,522 2,600 1,805 3,190 2,223 2,878 

Info 82,214 206,063 156,062 302,876 196,731 146,096 

Renew 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Transfer 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Server 

Update 9,589 11,542 5,105 12,595 29,863 2,027 



 

 

  Monthly Report for April 2007 

Page 6 

7.  Daily Transaction Range 
 

 Table 5 shows the range of transaction volume for each month along with the average daily 
 transaction volume from May 2006 to April 2007. 
 
 

                             Table 5: Daily Transaction Range 

Month-Year High Low Average 
May-06 3,551,812 227,509 2,715,226 
Jun-06 3,145,804 1,453,841 2,509,641 
Jul-06 3,094,933 1,313,553 2,246,419 

Aug-06 2,933,619 1,069,792 1,827,598 
Sep-06 2,296,774 1,094,061 1,629,456 
Oct-06 2,084,617 1,159,284 1,631,084 
Nov-06 3,021,383 184,095 1,610,151 
Dec-06 4,412,537 1,665,879 2,319,253 
Jan-07 5,780,261 1,831,641 2,868,185 
Feb-07 6,396,918 322,772 3,264,929 
Mar-07 11,694,512 339,072 4,480,335 
Apr-07 21,044,593 386,977 5,752,634 

 
 

Figure 1: Daily Transaction Range 

Transaction Range

 

1,832
339323228 1,454 3871841,0701,314 1,159 1,6661,094

3,0953,146

5,780

2,0852,297

21,045

2,934
3,552

4,413
3,021

6,397

11,695

5,753

1,6101,631
2,3192,5102,715 2,246 1,828 1,629

2,868 3,265 4,480

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

M ay-06 Jun-06 Jul-06 Aug-06 Sep-06 Oct-06 Nov-06 Dec-06 Jan-07 Feb-07 M ar-07 Apr-07

Th
ou

sa
nd

s
Tr

an
sa

ct
io

ns

High
Low
Average

 



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

To
ta

l D
om

ai
ns

To
ta

l N
am

e 
Se

rv
er

s

N
et

 A
dd

s 
1 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
2 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
3 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
4 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
5 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
6 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
7 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
8 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
9 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

 1
0 

yr

!$6.25 DOMAINS! Network, Inc 624 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
#1 Domain Names International, Inc. 101 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
@Com Technology, LLC 400 283 9 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
007 Names, Inc. 91 835 6 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 eName Co 66 456 12 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Register B.V. 839 54 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 Registration, Inc. 245 350 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1-877 Namebid.com LLC 664 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1stDomain.Net 133 426 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AAAQ.com, Inc. 451 2846 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abacus America, Inc. d/b/a Names4Ever.com 52 5851 88 89 28 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5
About Domain Dot Com Solutions Private Limited 810 19 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABR Products, Inc. dba Misk.com 401 1451 40 52 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Active ISP  ASA 247 6479 13 212 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Address Creation 270 144 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Advanced Internet Technologies Inc. 57 2703 139 48 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Advantage Interactive LTD 602 2779 5 0 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aim High!, Inc. dba Registry Systems 644 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alantron BLTD 898 55 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Alice's Registry, Inc. 275 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All West Communications, Inc. (d.b.a. AWRegistry) 58 324 9 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Allglobalnames SA 453 372 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Allindomains, LLC 849 1273 64 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ANO Regional Network Information Center dba RU-CENTER 463 188 8 160 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Answerable, Inc 823 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anytime Sites, Inc 829 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arctic Names, Inc. 1340 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arsys Internet SL dba Nicline.com 379 4793 72 191 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Ascio Technologies Inc. 106 18734 54 182 66 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 10
AusRegistry Group Pty Ltd 353 94 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BB Online UK Limited 134 540 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Best Registration Services, Inc. dba BestRegistrar.com 473 329 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blue Fractal, Inc 937 324 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blue Razor Domains, Inc. 612 4502 28 62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blueberry Hill Communications, Inc. (d.b.a. Bluehill.com) 278 2406 21 50 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

To
ta

l D
om

ai
ns

To
ta

l N
am

e 
Se

rv
er

s

N
et

 A
dd

s 
1 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
2 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
3 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
4 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
5 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
6 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
7 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
8 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
9 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

 1
0 

yr

Bumper Jumper, Inc 815 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C I Host 404 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CADiware AG 603 355 10 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Networks Pty, Ltd. 103 150 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Catalog.com, Inc. 112 736 2 5 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Cheapies.com Inc 1039 73 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Comitnet AB 649 398 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Communi Gal Communications Ltd. 418 4414 114 189 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORE Internet Council of Registrars 15 13014 89 129 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate Domains, Inc. 299 2675 30 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CPS-Datensysteme GmbH 1239 207 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cronon AG 141 30769 124 1,199 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CSL Computer Service (d.b.a. Joker.com) 113 21324 383 275 151 5 1 6 0 0 0 0 0
Cydentity, Inc. 457 870 11 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Deutsche Telekom AG 226 7463 32 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Digup Domains, Inc 833 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct Information Pvt Ltd dba PublicDomainRegistry.com 303 27690 5401 1,553 64 20 1 15 0 0 0 0 6
Distribute IT 900 12 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dodora Unified Communications, Inc. 410 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Bank, Inc. 31 3548 53 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Jingles, Inc 834 13 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain People 65 7727 429 175 104 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 3
Domain Registration Services 64 964 12 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain The Net Technologies, Ltd. 10007 375 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
DomainDiscover 86 11040 180 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domaininfo AB 73 2545 23 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Domain-It!, Inc. 412 488 0 25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domainname, Inc. 450 204 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domeneshop AS dba domainnameshop.com 1001 288 1 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DotAlliance, Inc. 1249 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DotForce Corp. 461 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dotster 72 16185 756 192 83 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5
Dynadot LLC 472 2542 40 1,245 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dynamic Network Services, Inc. 1040 175 19 17 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
easyDNS Technologies, Inc. 469 771 14 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

To
ta

l D
om

ai
ns

To
ta

l N
am

e 
Se

rv
er

s

N
et

 A
dd

s 
1 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
2 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
3 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
4 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
5 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
6 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
7 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
8 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
9 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

 1
0 

yr

EasySpace Ltd. 79 6055 30 48 62 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6
eBrand Secure LLC 671 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Encirca, Inc 455 99 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
eNom, Inc. 48 135010 6310 2,821 261 23 2 35 2 0 0 1 15
Entorno Digital, SA 696 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EPAG Domainservices 85 2349 14 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Estdomains Inc 832 3566 1018 243 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Everyone's Internet Ltd. 925 764 28 35 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Falcon Zone, Inc 835 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fast Domain Inc. 1154 2450 6 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fat Firm, Inc 836 485 4 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Firstserver, Inc. 474 985 64 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fortune Internet, Inc 816 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FUNPEAS MEDIA VENTURES, LLC 363 225 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gabia Inc. 244 2896 602 39 15 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
GANDI SARL 81 9959 993 284 6 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 2
GKG.Net 93 2012 88 62 3 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Globedom Datenkommunikations GmbH 276 373 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GMO Internet, Inc. dba Onamae.com and Discount-Domain.co 49 9690 743 331 21 29 1 9 0 0 0 0 10
Go Australia Domains Inc 1151 78 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go Canada Domains Inc 1150 65 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go China Domains Inc 1149 55 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go Daddy Software, Inc. 146 495869 7095 16,214 6,716 314 0 441 0 0 0 0 199
Go France Domains Inc 1153 48 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go Italy Domains Inc 1152 51 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hangang Systems, Inc. d/b/a Doregi.com 87 407 50 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hichina Web Solutions Ltd. 420 2639 2 2,378 83 3 1 12 0 1 0 0 9
Hosting Fort, Inc. 837 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HyperStreet.com, Inc. 817 105 0 5 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
I.D.R. Internet Domain Registry, Ltd. 127 105 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
iHoldings.com, Inc. d/b/a DotRegistrar.com 121 18255 239 302 92 3 0 4 0 0 1 0 4
In2Net Network Inc. dba iRegister.com 604 1178 0 23 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Inames Corp. 444 973 84 28 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Initial's Online Ltd. 616 34 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

To
ta

l D
om

ai
ns

To
ta

l N
am

e 
Se

rv
er

s

N
et

 A
dd

s 
1 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
2 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
3 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
4 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
5 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
6 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
7 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
8 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
9 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

 1
0 

yr

InnerWise, Inc. d.b.a. ItsYourDomain.com 142 7195 130 72 14 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 3
Intercosmos Media Group, Inc. d.b.a. DirectNIC.com 291 14848 565 226 13 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Interdomain, S.A. 140 2024 3 78 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Internetters Limited 424 3266 6 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IP Mirror Pte Ltd 890 488 7 183 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPNIC, Inc. 830 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Key-Systems GmbH 269 45811 494 3,225 131 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 2
Ladas Domains LLC 642 168 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
MarkMonitor, Inc. 292 18434 24 73 114 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Melbourne IT Ltd 13 102070 1000 1,925 427 45 4 83 1 0 0 0 8
Mister Name 1319 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mobile Name Services Incorporated 640 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moniker Online Services, LLC 228 27431 143 928 1 22 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Name.com 625 926 26 92 8 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 2
Namebay SAM 88 2840 126 49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nameking, Inc. 609 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NamesBeyond.com 378 39 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Namescout.com 186 3976 86 23 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Namesdirect.com, Inc. 105 5066 219 99 53 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
NameSecure.com, Inc. 30 7976 74 158 15 36 0 2 0 0 0 0 3
Net 4 India 1007 871 2 71 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
Net Tuner Corp. dba Webmasters.com 634 135 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NetBenefit d/b/a NetNames 70 9664 8 17 92 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1
Netdorm Inc 887 104 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Netpia.com, Inc. 130 1295 101 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NetraCorp, LLC 893 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Network Solutions Inc. 2 126595 2215 927 148 376 1 129 2 0 0 0 74
Nominalia Internet SL 76 3357 22 35 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nordnet 68 1850 2 20 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Omnis Networks, LLC. 143 1798 66 32 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
Online Orders Nerwork LLC 658 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Online SAS 74 894 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
OnlineNIC, Inc. d/b/a China-channel.com 82 12325 612 582 17 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
OVH SARL 433 6827 132 281 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pair Networks Inc. 99 1425 20 10 5 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

To
ta

l D
om

ai
ns

To
ta

l N
am

e 
Se

rv
er

s

N
et

 A
dd

s 
1 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
2 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
3 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
4 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
5 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
6 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
7 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
8 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
9 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

 1
0 

yr

Parava Networks, Inc. 94 1639 36 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Primus Telecommunications Pty Ltd. 240 4398 76 93 40 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
PSI USA 151 21531 252 413 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PSI-Japan, Inc. 78 947 46 148 20 14 0 8 0 0 0 0 19
QuantumPages Technologies dba OwnRegistrar.com 1250 34 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R&K Global Business Services, INC. (000domains.com) 301 2276 139 27 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R. Lee Chambers Company LLC 475 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Register .IT Spa 168 4068 38 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Register.com 9 66693 720 808 277 152 0 82 0 0 0 0 28
RegisterFly.com, Inc. 821 3950 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Registration Technologies, Inc. 321 782 3 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Retail Studio, Inc. 820 209 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rockenstein AG 605 198 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Safenames Ltd 447 1549 6 3 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schlund + Partner AG 83 67291 85 1,683 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Secura GmbH 111 1450 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Signature Domains 54 303 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sipence Incorporated 639 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SiteName.com, LLC 437 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spot Domain LLC 466 13302 150 2,182 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Stargate Communications, Inc. 84 821 21 24 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
The Registry at Info Avenue 123 616 7 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tiger Technologies LLC 841 78 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TLDs Inc. 320 9642 727 135 17 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1
Todaynic.com Inc. 697 1889 16 404 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 2
Total Web Solutions d.b.a. Total Registrations 131 3250 28 11 30 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TPP Domains dba TPP Internet 972 247 2 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRANSPAC 14 450 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tucows Inc. 69 132544 2815 3,347 716 39 2 49 1 0 8 0 12
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. d/b/a Signdomains.com 249 174 0 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Web Commerce Communications, Ltd. 460 3910 147 983 86 36 11 115 0 0 0 0 315
Webgentur.at Internet Services 648 2062 0 463 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wild West Domains, Inc. 440 67980 1278 2,639 450 43 0 42 0 0 0 0 15
Wooho T&C Co. d/b/a RGNames.com 300 402 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Xin Net Corp 120 1501 45 2 25 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

To
ta

l D
om

ai
ns

To
ta

l N
am

e 
Se

rv
er

s

N
et

 A
dd

s 
1 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
2 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
3 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
4 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
5 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
6 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
7 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
8 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

s 
9 

yr

N
et

 A
dd

 1
0 

yr

YesNIC Co., Ltd. 100 3508 52 0 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 1



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

!$6.25 DOMAINS! Network, Inc 624
#1 Domain Names International, Inc. 101
@Com Technology, LLC 400
007 Names, Inc. 91
1 eName Co 66
12 Register B.V. 839
123 Registration, Inc. 245
1-877 Namebid.com LLC 664
1stDomain.Net 133
AAAQ.com, Inc. 451
Abacus America, Inc. d/b/a Names4Ever.com 52
About Domain Dot Com Solutions Private Limited 810
ABR Products, Inc. dba Misk.com 401
Active ISP  ASA 247
Address Creation 270
Advanced Internet Technologies Inc. 57
Advantage Interactive LTD 602
Aim High!, Inc. dba Registry Systems 644
Alantron BLTD 898
Alice's Registry, Inc. 275
All West Communications, Inc. (d.b.a. AWRegistry) 58
Allglobalnames SA 453
Allindomains, LLC 849
ANO Regional Network Information Center dba RU-CENTER 463
Answerable, Inc 823
Anytime Sites, Inc 829
Arctic Names, Inc. 1340
Arsys Internet SL dba Nicline.com 379
Ascio Technologies Inc. 106
AusRegistry Group Pty Ltd 353
BB Online UK Limited 134
Best Registration Services, Inc. dba BestRegistrar.com 473
Blue Fractal, Inc 937
Blue Razor Domains, Inc. 612
Blueberry Hill Communications, Inc. (d.b.a. Bluehill.com) 278

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

1 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

2 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

3 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

4 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

5 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

6 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

7 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

8 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

9 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

10
 y

r

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 S

uc
ce

ss
fu

l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 N

ac
ke

d

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
235 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

133 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
149 47 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 7 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

314 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
833 9 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

319 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0
57 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

Bumper Jumper, Inc 815
C I Host 404
CADiware AG 603
Capital Networks Pty, Ltd. 103
Catalog.com, Inc. 112
Cheapies.com Inc 1039
Comitnet AB 649
Communi Gal Communications Ltd. 418
CORE Internet Council of Registrars 15
Corporate Domains, Inc. 299
CPS-Datensysteme GmbH 1239
Cronon AG 141
CSL Computer Service (d.b.a. Joker.com) 113
Cydentity, Inc. 457
Deutsche Telekom AG 226
Digup Domains, Inc 833
Direct Information Pvt Ltd dba PublicDomainRegistry.com 303
Distribute IT 900
Dodora Unified Communications, Inc. 410
Domain Bank, Inc. 31
Domain Jingles, Inc 834
Domain People 65
Domain Registration Services 64
Domain The Net Technologies, Ltd. 10007
DomainDiscover 86
Domaininfo AB 73
Domain-It!, Inc. 412
Domainname, Inc. 450
Domeneshop AS dba domainnameshop.com 1001
DotAlliance, Inc. 1249
DotForce Corp. 461
Dotster 72
Dynadot LLC 472
Dynamic Network Services, Inc. 1040
easyDNS Technologies, Inc. 469

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

1 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

2 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

3 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

4 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

5 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

6 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

7 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

8 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

9 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

10
 y

r

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 S

uc
ce

ss
fu

l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 N

ac
ke

d

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
571 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0

1573 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 12
481 107 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 135 2
65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

699 19 15 4 5 1 3 0 1 0 124 8
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 20 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 53 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
18 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

438 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0
8 19 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

530 18 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 142 4
13 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2

16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

EasySpace Ltd. 79
eBrand Secure LLC 671
Encirca, Inc 455
eNom, Inc. 48
Entorno Digital, SA 696
EPAG Domainservices 85
Estdomains Inc 832
Everyone's Internet Ltd. 925
Falcon Zone, Inc 835
Fast Domain Inc. 1154
Fat Firm, Inc 836
Firstserver, Inc. 474
Fortune Internet, Inc 816
FUNPEAS MEDIA VENTURES, LLC 363
Gabia Inc. 244
GANDI SARL 81
GKG.Net 93
Globedom Datenkommunikations GmbH 276
GMO Internet, Inc. dba Onamae.com and Discount-Domain.co 49
Go Australia Domains Inc 1151
Go Canada Domains Inc 1150
Go China Domains Inc 1149
Go Daddy Software, Inc. 146
Go France Domains Inc 1153
Go Italy Domains Inc 1152
Hangang Systems, Inc. d/b/a Doregi.com 87
Hichina Web Solutions Ltd. 420
Hosting Fort, Inc. 837
HyperStreet.com, Inc. 817
I.D.R. Internet Domain Registry, Ltd. 127
iHoldings.com, Inc. d/b/a DotRegistrar.com 121
In2Net Network Inc. dba iRegister.com 604
Inames Corp. 444
Initial's Online Ltd. 616

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

1 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

2 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

3 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

4 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

5 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

6 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

7 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

8 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

9 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

10
 y

r

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 S

uc
ce

ss
fu

l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 N

ac
ke

d

203 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5537 157 28 6 16 2 0 0 6 1 221 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 2
57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0
74 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0
2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 20 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
540 36 6 2 4 0 0 0 5 0 14 0
43 1 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 31 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

279 21 14 3 3 0 0 1 3 0 79 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12834 2000 169 72 112 8 4 26 35 4 862 19
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

32 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

623 4 4 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 42 0
18 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
25 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

InnerWise, Inc. d.b.a. ItsYourDomain.com 142
Intercosmos Media Group, Inc. d.b.a. DirectNIC.com 291
Interdomain, S.A. 140
Internetters Limited 424
IP Mirror Pte Ltd 890
IPNIC, Inc. 830
Key-Systems GmbH 269
Ladas Domains LLC 642
MarkMonitor, Inc. 292
Melbourne IT Ltd 13
Mister Name 1319
Mobile Name Services Incorporated 640
Moniker Online Services, LLC 228
Name.com 625
Namebay SAM 88
Nameking, Inc. 609
NamesBeyond.com 378
Namescout.com 186
Namesdirect.com, Inc. 105
NameSecure.com, Inc. 30
Net 4 India 1007
Net Tuner Corp. dba Webmasters.com 634
NetBenefit d/b/a NetNames 70
Netdorm Inc 887
Netpia.com, Inc. 130
NetraCorp, LLC 893
Network Solutions Inc. 2
Nominalia Internet SL 76
Nordnet 68
Omnis Networks, LLC. 143
Online Orders Nerwork LLC 658
Online SAS 74
OnlineNIC, Inc. d/b/a China-channel.com 82
OVH SARL 433
Pair Networks Inc. 99

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

1 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

2 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

3 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

4 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

5 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

6 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

7 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

8 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

9 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

10
 y

r

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 S

uc
ce

ss
fu

l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 N

ac
ke

d

213 13 5 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 68 0
752 39 9 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
85 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

133 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1674 12 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 353 22
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

392 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204 0
3467 189 19 2 24 0 0 0 3 1 97 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

545 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 34
5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2

111 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
163 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 269 0
142 17 27 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 9 0

4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

275 28 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 33 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1871 246 287 41 200 11 1 2 37 0 192 9
170 14 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
93 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

405 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
276 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1
22 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

Parava Networks, Inc. 94
Primus Telecommunications Pty Ltd. 240
PSI USA 151
PSI-Japan, Inc. 78
QuantumPages Technologies dba OwnRegistrar.com 1250
R&K Global Business Services, INC. (000domains.com) 301
R. Lee Chambers Company LLC 475
Register .IT Spa 168
Register.com 9
RegisterFly.com, Inc. 821
Registration Technologies, Inc. 321
Retail Studio, Inc. 820
Rockenstein AG 605
Safenames Ltd 447
Schlund + Partner AG 83
Secura GmbH 111
Signature Domains 54
Sipence Incorporated 639
SiteName.com, LLC 437
Spot Domain LLC 466
Stargate Communications, Inc. 84
The Registry at Info Avenue 123
Tiger Technologies LLC 841
TLDs Inc. 320
Todaynic.com Inc. 697
Total Web Solutions d.b.a. Total Registrations 131
TPP Domains dba TPP Internet 972
TRANSPAC 14
Tucows Inc. 69
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. d/b/a Signdomains.com 249
Web Commerce Communications, Ltd. 460
Webgentur.at Internet Services 648
Wild West Domains, Inc. 440
Wooho T&C Co. d/b/a RGNames.com 300
Xin Net Corp 120

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

1 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

2 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

3 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

4 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

5 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

6 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

7 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

8 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

9 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

10
 y

r

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 S

uc
ce

ss
fu

l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 N

ac
ke

d

138 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 27 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

1117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 2
14 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

88 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1

1036 545 40 2 37 0 4 2 13 2 52 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
3751 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 7

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5
21 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0
6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

428 25 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 23 3
44 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
72 14 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4595 311 33 3 52 0 0 1 18 0 353 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
66 7 13 60 4 0 0 0 117 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

2198 171 14 5 16 0 0 0 4 1 177 15
19 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 6 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

YesNIC Co., Ltd. 100

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

1 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

2 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

3 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

4 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

5 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

6 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

7 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

8 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

9 
yr

N
et

 R
en

ew
s 

10
 y

r

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 S

uc
ce

ss
fu

l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
G

ai
ni

ng
 N

ac
ke

d

73 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

!$6.25 DOMAINS! Network, Inc 624
#1 Domain Names International, Inc. 101
@Com Technology, LLC 400
007 Names, Inc. 91
1 eName Co 66
12 Register B.V. 839
123 Registration, Inc. 245
1-877 Namebid.com LLC 664
1stDomain.Net 133
AAAQ.com, Inc. 451
Abacus America, Inc. d/b/a Names4Ever.com 52
About Domain Dot Com Solutions Private Limited 810
ABR Products, Inc. dba Misk.com 401
Active ISP  ASA 247
Address Creation 270
Advanced Internet Technologies Inc. 57
Advantage Interactive LTD 602
Aim High!, Inc. dba Registry Systems 644
Alantron BLTD 898
Alice's Registry, Inc. 275
All West Communications, Inc. (d.b.a. AWRegistry) 58
Allglobalnames SA 453
Allindomains, LLC 849
ANO Regional Network Information Center dba RU-CENTER 463
Answerable, Inc 823
Anytime Sites, Inc 829
Arctic Names, Inc. 1340
Arsys Internet SL dba Nicline.com 379
Ascio Technologies Inc. 106
AusRegistry Group Pty Ltd 353
BB Online UK Limited 134
Best Registration Services, Inc. dba BestRegistrar.com 473
Blue Fractal, Inc 937
Blue Razor Domains, Inc. 612
Blueberry Hill Communications, Inc. (d.b.a. Bluehill.com) 278

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 S
uc

ce
ss

fu
l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 N
ac

ke
d

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

W
on

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

Lo
st

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

N
o 

D
ec

is
io

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 G
ra

ce

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 N
o 

G
ra

ce

R
es

to
re

d 
D

om
ai

ns

R
es

to
re

d 
N

o 
R

ep
or

t

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 115 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 108 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0

17 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

11 0 0 0 0 1 73 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

13 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 1 118 0 0

35 1 0 0 0 0 120 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 4 0 0 0 16 57 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

Bumper Jumper, Inc 815
C I Host 404
CADiware AG 603
Capital Networks Pty, Ltd. 103
Catalog.com, Inc. 112
Cheapies.com Inc 1039
Comitnet AB 649
Communi Gal Communications Ltd. 418
CORE Internet Council of Registrars 15
Corporate Domains, Inc. 299
CPS-Datensysteme GmbH 1239
Cronon AG 141
CSL Computer Service (d.b.a. Joker.com) 113
Cydentity, Inc. 457
Deutsche Telekom AG 226
Digup Domains, Inc 833
Direct Information Pvt Ltd dba PublicDomainRegistry.com 303
Distribute IT 900
Dodora Unified Communications, Inc. 410
Domain Bank, Inc. 31
Domain Jingles, Inc 834
Domain People 65
Domain Registration Services 64
Domain The Net Technologies, Ltd. 10007
DomainDiscover 86
Domaininfo AB 73
Domain-It!, Inc. 412
Domainname, Inc. 450
Domeneshop AS dba domainnameshop.com 1001
DotAlliance, Inc. 1249
DotForce Corp. 461
Dotster 72
Dynadot LLC 472
Dynamic Network Services, Inc. 1040
easyDNS Technologies, Inc. 469

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 S
uc

ce
ss

fu
l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 N
ac

ke
d

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

W
on

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

Lo
st

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

N
o 

D
ec

is
io

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 G
ra

ce

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 N
o 

G
ra

ce

R
es

to
re

d 
D

om
ai

ns

R
es

to
re

d 
N

o 
R

ep
or

t

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

120 0 0 0 0 1,829 77 0 0
114 1 0 0 0 1 118 2 0
83 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

72 0 0 0 0 17 518 2 0
57 1 0 0 0 31 472 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0

11 3 0 0 0 3 69 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 1 0 0 0 10 462 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

13 0 0 0 0 17 78 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 10 13 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 0 0 0 0 1 213 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 192 15 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

EasySpace Ltd. 79
eBrand Secure LLC 671
Encirca, Inc 455
eNom, Inc. 48
Entorno Digital, SA 696
EPAG Domainservices 85
Estdomains Inc 832
Everyone's Internet Ltd. 925
Falcon Zone, Inc 835
Fast Domain Inc. 1154
Fat Firm, Inc 836
Firstserver, Inc. 474
Fortune Internet, Inc 816
FUNPEAS MEDIA VENTURES, LLC 363
Gabia Inc. 244
GANDI SARL 81
GKG.Net 93
Globedom Datenkommunikations GmbH 276
GMO Internet, Inc. dba Onamae.com and Discount-Domain.co 49
Go Australia Domains Inc 1151
Go Canada Domains Inc 1150
Go China Domains Inc 1149
Go Daddy Software, Inc. 146
Go France Domains Inc 1153
Go Italy Domains Inc 1152
Hangang Systems, Inc. d/b/a Doregi.com 87
Hichina Web Solutions Ltd. 420
Hosting Fort, Inc. 837
HyperStreet.com, Inc. 817
I.D.R. Internet Domain Registry, Ltd. 127
iHoldings.com, Inc. d/b/a DotRegistrar.com 121
In2Net Network Inc. dba iRegister.com 604
Inames Corp. 444
Initial's Online Ltd. 616

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 S
uc

ce
ss

fu
l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 N
ac

ke
d

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

W
on

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

Lo
st

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

N
o 

D
ec

is
io

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 G
ra

ce

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 N
o 

G
ra

ce

R
es

to
re

d 
D

om
ai

ns

R
es

to
re

d 
N

o 
R

ep
or

t

8 0 0 0 0 0 82 2 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

476 1 0 0 0 93 2704 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 1,857 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 5 100 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0 148 1 0
3 0 0 0 0 1 24 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 8 50 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

485 91 0 0 0 399 11223 5 0
0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 428 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

164 2 0 0 0 1 442 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 34 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

InnerWise, Inc. d.b.a. ItsYourDomain.com 142
Intercosmos Media Group, Inc. d.b.a. DirectNIC.com 291
Interdomain, S.A. 140
Internetters Limited 424
IP Mirror Pte Ltd 890
IPNIC, Inc. 830
Key-Systems GmbH 269
Ladas Domains LLC 642
MarkMonitor, Inc. 292
Melbourne IT Ltd 13
Mister Name 1319
Mobile Name Services Incorporated 640
Moniker Online Services, LLC 228
Name.com 625
Namebay SAM 88
Nameking, Inc. 609
NamesBeyond.com 378
Namescout.com 186
Namesdirect.com, Inc. 105
NameSecure.com, Inc. 30
Net 4 India 1007
Net Tuner Corp. dba Webmasters.com 634
NetBenefit d/b/a NetNames 70
Netdorm Inc 887
Netpia.com, Inc. 130
NetraCorp, LLC 893
Network Solutions Inc. 2
Nominalia Internet SL 76
Nordnet 68
Omnis Networks, LLC. 143
Online Orders Nerwork LLC 658
Online SAS 74
OnlineNIC, Inc. d/b/a China-channel.com 82
OVH SARL 433
Pair Networks Inc. 99

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 S
uc

ce
ss

fu
l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 N
ac

ke
d

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

W
on

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

Lo
st

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

N
o 

D
ec

is
io

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 G
ra

ce

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 N
o 

G
ra

ce

R
es

to
re

d 
D

om
ai

ns

R
es

to
re

d 
N

o 
R

ep
or

t

23 9 0 0 0 0 166 1 0
69 0 0 0 0 3 331 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 18 9 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 1 0 0 0 50 680 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0

219 1 0 0 0 213 1931 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 1,645 91 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 24 5 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 2 29 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 5 40 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 3 73 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 194 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 4 710 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 1 17 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

437 2 0 0 0 15 1364 1 0
14 2 0 0 0 0 38 4 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

28 1 0 0 0 5 240 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 18 60 1 0
4 1 0 0 0 1 30 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

Parava Networks, Inc. 94
Primus Telecommunications Pty Ltd. 240
PSI USA 151
PSI-Japan, Inc. 78
QuantumPages Technologies dba OwnRegistrar.com 1250
R&K Global Business Services, INC. (000domains.com) 301
R. Lee Chambers Company LLC 475
Register .IT Spa 168
Register.com 9
RegisterFly.com, Inc. 821
Registration Technologies, Inc. 321
Retail Studio, Inc. 820
Rockenstein AG 605
Safenames Ltd 447
Schlund + Partner AG 83
Secura GmbH 111
Signature Domains 54
Sipence Incorporated 639
SiteName.com, LLC 437
Spot Domain LLC 466
Stargate Communications, Inc. 84
The Registry at Info Avenue 123
Tiger Technologies LLC 841
TLDs Inc. 320
Todaynic.com Inc. 697
Total Web Solutions d.b.a. Total Registrations 131
TPP Domains dba TPP Internet 972
TRANSPAC 14
Tucows Inc. 69
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. d/b/a Signdomains.com 249
Web Commerce Communications, Ltd. 460
Webgentur.at Internet Services 648
Wild West Domains, Inc. 440
Wooho T&C Co. d/b/a RGNames.com 300
Xin Net Corp 120

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 S
uc

ce
ss

fu
l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 N
ac

ke
d

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

W
on

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

Lo
st

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

N
o 

D
ec

is
io

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 G
ra

ce

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 N
o 

G
ra

ce

R
es

to
re

d 
D

om
ai

ns

R
es

to
re

d 
N

o 
R

ep
or

t

3 0 0 0 0 1 20 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 2 99 1 0

231 11 0 0 0 0 229 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 109 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
126 0 0 0 0 336 1412 5 0
304 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

150 33 0 0 0 1 785 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 21,544 49 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 23 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 1 0 0 0 1 189 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 144 74 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 79 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

316 2 0 0 0 386 2331 5 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 22 41 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 1,982 2 0 0

368 11 0 0 0 74 1363 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N

A
 ID

YesNIC Co., Ltd. 100

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 S
uc

ce
ss

fu
l

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
Lo

si
ng

 N
ac

ke
d

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

W
on

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

Lo
st

Tr
an

sf
er

s 
D

is
pu

te
d 

N
o 

D
ec

is
io

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 G
ra

ce

D
el

et
ed

 D
om

ai
ns

 N
o 

G
ra

ce

R
es

to
re

d 
D

om
ai

ns

R
es

to
re

d 
N

o 
R

ep
or

t

3 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0


	April 2007
	Prepared: May 15, 2007

	1. Accredited Registrar Status
	2. SLA Performance 
	Actual

	3. Top Level Domain Zone File Access Activity
	4. Major Software Releases
	5. Whois Service Activity
	6.  Total Number of Transactions by Subcategory
	7.  Daily Transaction Range

